
Fees: 2025–2026 
Marojejy & Anjanaharibe-Sud, Madagascar 

Valid until November 2026 
 

ENTRY FEES 
Madagascar National Parks 

 
Marojejy & Anjanaharibe-Sud  Cost Notes 
Foreign adults  45,000 Ar  

Per day 
Foreign children  25,000 Ar  
Malagasy adults  2,000 Ar  
Malagasy children  500 Ar  
Foreign researchers  100,000 Ar  

Valid for one month Malagasy researchers  5,000 Ar  
Professional filmmakers  3,600,000 Ar  Valid for 15 days; maximum 3 people 

 
GUIDE FEES 

Each guide can take a maximum of 6 visitors; each “nature visit” guide can take a maximum of 10 visitors 
 

Marojejy & Anjanaharibe-Sud  Cost per Day Notes 
Guide – full fee  70,000 Ar Guide provides his/her own food 
Guide – reduced fee  60,000 Ar Client provides the guide’s food 
Nature Visit Guide – full fee  40,000 Ar Guide provides his/her own food 
Nature Visit Guide – reduced fee  30,000 Ar Client provides the guide’s food 
Tracker (to find and follow the Silky 
     Sifakas) – full fee  55,000 Ar Tracker provides his/her own food 

Tracker (to find and follow the Silky 
     Sifakas) – reduced fee  45,000 Ar Client provides the tracker’s food 

 
PORTER FEES 

 
Marojejy National Park  Cost per Day Notes 
Manantenina to Camp Mantella  10,000 Ar  

Maximum 15 kg (33 lbs) per porter Camp Mantella to Camp Marojejia  8,000 Ar  
Camp Marojejia to Camp Simpona  10,000 Ar  

Maximum 12 kg (26 lbs) per porter Camp Simpona to summit  7,000 Ar  
    
Anjanaharibe-Sud Special Reserve  Cost per Day Notes 
Andasibe to Befingotra  10,000 Ar  

Maximum 15 kg (33 lbs) per porter Befingotra to Camp Indri  10,000 Ar  
 

COOK FEES 
 

Marojejy & Anjanaharibe-Sud  Cost per Day Notes 
Full fee  50,000 Ar Cook provides his/her own food 
Reduced fee  40,000 Ar Client provides cook’s food 

 
LODGING & CAMPING FEES 

 
Marojejy National Park  Cost per Night Notes 
Camp Mantella (cost per bed)  15,000 Ar  

Use of kitchen not included 
Camp Marojejia (cost per bed)  15,000 Ar  
Camp Simpona (cost per bed)  15,000 Ar  
Camping with tent  4,000 Ar  
    
Anjanaharibe-Sud Special Reserve  Cost per Night Notes 
Camping with tent  4,000 Ar  Use of kitchen not included 

 
USE OF KITCHEN AT EACH CAMP 

 
Marojejy & Anjanaharibe-Sud  Cost per Day Notes 
Group of less than 6 people  10,000 Ar  

Charcoal stoves and all kitchen utensils 
provided Group of 6 to 10 people  15,000 Ar  

Group of more than 10 people  40,000 Ar  
 

Reservations are recommended during the high season but are not necessary in low season. All fees must be paid in cash 
(ariary only).  For further information, please visit marojejy.com or email info@marojejy.com. 

https://marojejy.com/

	Madagascar National Parks

